Classic Mid-Amateurs de Barbaroux 2023

begins 08/07/2023 ends 09/07/2023 - GOLF DE BARBAROUX

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

LAST NAME First name

TAGHER Thierry
GONZALEZ Axel

DE BAGNOLO Edouard
GIAIME Romain
CHICHE Julien
ALLIEN-MARTIN Marc
THIBAULT Kevin
LAZARO David
ULIVIERI Aurélie
CLARKE Grant
DAGHER Yann
VALENTIN Renaud
CARLIER Pierre-Olivier
DI CERTO Loris
SAMUELIAN Jess
SIDOROFF Dimitri
GUIDETTI Enzo
ASSAN Renaud
MARTIN Benjamin
PANEL Benoit
MONCLIN Stéphane
DELORENZO Benoit
BESSIERE Brice
ALBERT Loic
STEMMER Mallory-Bernard
ARETZIS Xavier
CAZALAS Guillaume

SALAVERT Mathieu
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LAST NAME First name
CARLOTTI Romain

BONNET Charles
PILLON Bertrand
BARONE Patrick
ANTIOCO Alexis
GABON Davy
MAINGRET Jerome
CORSO Joris

ROY Gregory
JAUSSAUD Johan
AYMARD Sylvain
MARTINAZZO Jeremy
SANCHEZ Alexandre
LUSCAN Romain
RASANJISON Daniel
DE WESTELINCK William
FAURE-GEORS Cédric
PEREZ Alain

LIZOT Carla

LE Phuong

CHARLIER Julien
MUNOZ-GRATTEPANCHE Stéphanie
ALLIEN Domnine
BONNET Benedicte

BOUYER Marie-Astrid

LAST NAME First name
BASQUE Guillaume

SEUX Olivier

OLIVEIRA Mickael
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